
Ski-Chrono Tiziano 2013
Classifica assoluta

Pos. Pett. Nome Soc. Tempo

1 40 Somacal Ivan - 0:48:50.01

2 75 Polito Lauro DOLOMITI SKI ALP 0:49:19.00

3 53 Piller Hoffer Matteo ALDO MORO 0:49:25.28

4 60 Da Pra' Olivo VVFF 0:49:39.53

5 20 Festini Purlan Michele DOLOMITI SKI-
ALP

0:49:54.76

6 64 Gerardini Alberto CNSA CENTRO
CADORE

0:51:23.74

7 76 Frescura Enrico DOLOMITI SKI ALP 0:52:00.15

8 41 Poiazzi Luca VELOX 0:52:56.52

9 65 Morocutti Johnny ALDO MORO 0:53:15.72

10 15 Da Via' Mirko SC VAL
VISDENDE

0:53:41.03

11 58 Zandegiacomo Giorgio - 0:54:06.14

12 55 Tabacchi Tiziano DOLOMITI SKI ALP 0:54:39.94

13 61 Da Rin Enzo DOLOMITI SKI ALP 0:55:02.21

14 70 Dereani Beniamino ALDO MORO 0:55:17.22

15 1 Poles Giampietro GRUPPO RAGNI 0:55:31.69

16 68 De Bon Giovanni - 0:55:32.39

17 54 Longhino Walter - 0:55:35.81

18 11 Tonet Nicola SC VAL
VISDENDE

0:55:52.61

19 44 Dereani Doris VELOX 0:56:27.21

20 48 Vascellari Aldo RAGNI 0:57:18.14

21 27 Buiatti Andrea DOLOMITI SKI ALP 0:57:55.10

22 43 Tarussio Giovanni VELOX 0:57:58.93

23 47 De Crignis Cristian VELOX 0:58:19.17

24 22 Buiatti Alberto DOLOMITI SKIALP 0:58:54.14

25 16 Solagna Pietro SC VAL
VISDENDE

0:59:26.29

26 35 Valmassoi Fabio DOLOMITICI 0:59:41.89

27 21 Larese Prata Mario DOLOMITI SKI ALP 1:00:52.00

28 23 Seghezzi Roberto S.C. VAL
VISDENDE

1:01:13.00

29 14 Festini Purlan Martina SC VAL
VISDENDE

1:01:52.00

30 63 Pavone Roberto SS FORNESE 1:01:55.00

31 36 Cian Luigi DOLOMITICI 1:02:15.00

32 37 Zulian Osvaldo GRUPPO RAGNI 1:03:19.00

33 67 De Carlo Stefano - 1:03:43.00

34 19 Calligaro Lio SS.FORNESE 1:03:44.00

35 42 Clama Moreno VELOX 1:04:12.00

36 10 Fontana Daniele SC VAL
VISDENDE

1:04:35.00

37 45 Gerin Valentino VELOX 1:06:47.00

38 24 Menardi Linda CAI CORTINA 1:07:12.00



Ski-Chrono Tiziano 2013
Classifica assoluta

39 32 Da Rin Zanco Walter U.S. VALPIOVA 1:07:17.00

40 9 Da Forno Daniela AS POZZALE 1:08:42.00

41 77 De Bettin Giulia DOLOMITI SKI ALP 1:11:32.00

42 8 Ronchi Celso DOLOMITICI 1:12:33.00

43 52 Colonnello Chiara MONTANAIA
RACING

1:12:56.00

44 71 Fabiani Dolli VELOX 1:13:14.00

45 56 Tona Gloria DOLOMITI SKI ALP 1:13:36.00

46 46 De Crignis Josef - 1:14:23.00

47 31 Olivo Christian SCI CLUB VENA
D'ORO

1:15:44.00

48 69 Capraro Adriano CAI CALALZO 1:15:56.00

49 78 Constantini Dino DOLOMITICI 1:18:02.00

50 72 Reputin Isidoro VELOX 1:22:04.00

51 18 Leban Andrea DINAMO GONFIUS 1:22:24.00

52 25 Sacchet Dario GRUPPO RAGNI 1:22:44.00

53 73 Fiori Flavio - 1:23:34.00

54 62 Lizza Gianpaolo VALPIOVA 1:24:33.00

55 57 Tona Romeo - 1:24:59.00

56 79 Bussi Massimo - 1:26:31.00

57 28 Belli Michela - 1:26:53.00

58 50 Carnio Andrea RAGNI 1:29:11.00

59 66 Fabbro Emilio - 1:29:11.00

60 49 Peruz Alice - 1:37:58.00

61 51 Tormen Valeria RAGNI 1:37:58.00

62 59 De Martin Manuela - 1:41:55.00

63 13 Da Giau Luca - 1:42:44.00

64 39 Da Rin Cecilia CAPRIOLI 1:43:44.00

65 38 Madella Claudio CAPRIOLI 1:53:45.00

66 74 Bellina Maurizio - 9:99:00.00



Ski-Chrono Tiziano 2013
Classifica assoluta maschile

Pos. Pett. Nome Soc. Tempo

1 40 Somacal Ivan - 0:48:50.01

2 75 Polito Lauro DOLOMITI SKI ALP 0:49:19.00

3 53 Piller Hoffer Matteo ALDO MORO 0:49:25.28

4 60 Da Pra' Olivo VVFF 0:49:39.53

5 20 Festini Purlan Michele DOLOMITI SKI-
ALP

0:49:54.76

6 64 Gerardini Alberto CNSA CENTRO
CADORE

0:51:23.74

7 76 Frescura Enrico DOLOMITI SKI ALP 0:52:00.15

8 41 Poiazzi Luca VELOX 0:52:56.52

9 65 Morocutti Johnny ALDO MORO 0:53:15.72

10 15 Da Via' Mirko SC VAL
VISDENDE

0:53:41.03

11 58 Zandegiacomo Giorgio - 0:54:06.14

12 55 Tabacchi Tiziano DOLOMITI SKI ALP 0:54:39.94

13 61 Da Rin Enzo DOLOMITI SKI ALP 0:55:02.21

14 70 Dereani Beniamino ALDO MORO 0:55:17.22

15 1 Poles Giampietro GRUPPO RAGNI 0:55:31.69

16 68 De Bon Giovanni - 0:55:32.39

17 54 Longhino Walter - 0:55:35.81

18 11 Tonet Nicola SC VAL
VISDENDE

0:55:52.61

19 44 Dereani Doris VELOX 0:56:27.21

20 48 Vascellari Aldo RAGNI 0:57:18.14

21 27 Buiatti Andrea DOLOMITI SKI ALP 0:57:55.10

22 43 Tarussio Giovanni VELOX 0:57:58.93

23 47 De Crignis Cristian VELOX 0:58:19.17

24 22 Buiatti Alberto DOLOMITI SKIALP 0:58:54.14

25 16 Solagna Pietro SC VAL
VISDENDE

0:59:26.29

26 35 Valmassoi Fabio DOLOMITICI 0:59:41.89

27 21 Larese Prata Mario DOLOMITI SKI ALP 1:00:52.00

28 23 Seghezzi Roberto S.C. VAL
VISDENDE

1:01:13.00

29 63 Pavone Roberto SS FORNESE 1:01:55.00

30 36 Cian Luigi DOLOMITICI 1:02:15.00

31 37 Zulian Osvaldo GRUPPO RAGNI 1:03:19.00

32 67 De Carlo Stefano - 1:03:43.00

33 19 Calligaro Lio SS.FORNESE 1:03:44.00

34 42 Clama Moreno VELOX 1:04:12.00

35 10 Fontana Daniele SC VAL
VISDENDE

1:04:35.00

36 45 Gerin Valentino VELOX 1:06:47.00

37 32 Da Rin Zanco Walter U.S. VALPIOVA 1:07:17.00

38 8 Ronchi Celso DOLOMITICI 1:12:33.00

39 46 De Crignis Josef - 1:14:23.00



Ski-Chrono Tiziano 2013
Classifica assoluta maschile

40 31 Olivo Christian SCI CLUB VENA
D'ORO

1:15:44.00

41 69 Capraro Adriano CAI CALALZO 1:15:56.00

42 78 Constantini Dino DOLOMITICI 1:18:02.00

43 72 Reputin Isidoro VELOX 1:22:04.00

44 18 Leban Andrea DINAMO GONFIUS 1:22:24.00

45 25 Sacchet Dario GRUPPO RAGNI 1:22:44.00

46 73 Fiori Flavio - 1:23:34.00

47 62 Lizza Gianpaolo VALPIOVA 1:24:33.00

48 57 Tona Romeo - 1:24:59.00

49 79 Bussi Massimo - 1:26:31.00

50 50 Carnio Andrea RAGNI 1:29:11.00

51 66 Fabbro Emilio - 1:29:11.00

52 13 Da Giau Luca - 1:42:44.00

53 38 Madella Claudio CAPRIOLI 1:53:45.00

54 74 Bellina Maurizio - 9:99:00.00



Ski-Chrono Tiziano 2013
Classifica assoluta femminile

Pos. Pett. Nome Soc. Tempo

1 14 Festini Purlan Martina SC VAL
VISDENDE

1:01:52.00

2 24 Menardi Linda CAI CORTINA 1:07:12.00

3 9 Da Forno Daniela AS POZZALE 1:08:42.00

4 77 De Bettin Giulia DOLOMITI SKI ALP 1:11:32.00

5 52 Colonnello Chiara MONTANAIA
RACING

1:12:56.00

6 71 Fabiani Dolli VELOX 1:13:14.00

7 56 Tona Gloria DOLOMITI SKI ALP 1:13:36.00

8 28 Belli Michela - 1:26:53.00

9 49 Peruz Alice - 1:37:58.00

10 51 Tormen Valeria RAGNI 1:37:58.00

11 59 De Martin Manuela - 1:41:55.00

12 39 Da Rin Cecilia CAPRIOLI 1:43:44.00


